Education
O&M
Bond&Interest
Transportation
IMRF

Capital
Working Cash
Tort

Fire

North Boone CUSD 200
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

July 31, 2014
Cash Local

in Bank Investments Totals
9,214,462.91 66,017.36 9,280,480.27
917,865.84 (332,811.48) 585,054.36
1,392,957.55 1,392,957.55
594,049.15 (50,510.09) 543,539.06
499,772.22 (37,579.32) 462,192.90
22,885.11 22,885.11
589,056.58 589,056.58
42,045.86 (94,183.00) (52,137.14)
221,718.38 221,718.38
13,494,813.60 (449,066.53) 13,045,747.07

0.00



Education
O&M
Bond&Interest
Transportation
IMRF

Capital
Working Cash
Tort

Fire

North Boone CUSD 200
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015
August 31, 2014

Cash Local

in Bank Investments Totals
9,105,831.35 129,658.13 9,235,489.48
535,584.03 (387,811.48) 147,772.55
1,392,957.55 1,392,957.55
584,150.10 (65,510.09) 518,640.01
487,976.96 (37,579.32) 450,397.64
22,885.11 22,885.11
589,056.58 589,056.58
42,045.86 (94,183.00) (52,137.14)
221,718.38 221,718.38
12,982,205.92 (455,425.76) 12,526,780.16

0.00



Education
O&M
Bond&Interest
Transportation
IMRF

Capital
Working Cash
Tort

Fire

North Boone CUSD 200
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015
September 30, 2014

Cash Local

in Bank Investments Totals
10,191,056.35 555,968.74 10,747,025.09
594,676.24 (490,519.89) 104,156.35
1,392,957.55 1,392,957.55
644,049.44 (134,802.00) 509,247.44
528,986.77 (78,589.13) 450,397.64
22,885.11 22,885.11
589,056.58 589,056.58
42,045.86 (94,183.00) (52,137.14)
221,718.38 221,718.38
14,227,432.28 (242,125.28) 13,985,307.00

0.00



Education
O&M
Bond&Interest
Transportation
IMRF

Capital
Working Cash
Tort

Fire

North Boone CUSD 200
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

Cash
in Bank

11,219,168.15
910,543.31
1,392,957.55
783,143.44
549,342.62
22,885.11
589,056.58
136,228.86
221,718.38

Investments

October 31, 2014

Local
Totals

(227,827.96) 10,991,340.19
11,612,518.16  12,523,061.47
1,392,957.55
475,865.46
449,055.42
22,885.11
589,056.58
(52,137.14)
221,718.38

(307,277.98)
(100,287.20)

(188,366.00)

15,825,044.00

10,788,759.02  26,613,803.02

0.00



Education
O&M
Bond&Interest
Transportation
IMRF

Capital
Working Cash
Tort

Fire

North Boone CUSD 200
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

Cash
in Bank

10,805,029.86
892,685.69
1,396,798.32
732,264.03
410,951.61
22,885.11
589,169.13
136,296.30
221,859.07

November 30, 2014

Local

Investments Totals
(867,391.72) 9,937,638.14
11,623,829.49 12,516,515.18
1,396,798.32
(401,781.39) 330,482.64
(100,287.20) 310,664.41
22,885.11
589,169.13
(188,366.00) (52,069.70)
221,859.07

15,207,939.12

10,066,003.18 25,273,942.30

0.00



